262
ECONOMIC ANALYSIS OF PIX (MEPIQUAT CHLORIDE)
APPLICATION STRATEGIES USING
A COTTON SIMULATION MODEL
Yao-chi Lu and V. R. Reddy
USDA, ARS, Beltsville Agricultural Research Center
Beltsville, MD
Abstract

S630L–Single application on June 30 at 8 oz per acre.
S630M–Single application on June 30 at 16 oz per acre.
S630H–Single application on June 30 at 24 oz per acre.
S710L–Single application on July 10 at 8 oz per acre.
S710M–Single application on July 10 at 16 oz per acre.
S710H–Single application on July 10 at 24 oz per acre.
S720L–Single application on July 20 at 8 oz per acre.
S720M–Single application on July 20 at 16 oz per acre.
S720H–Single application on July 20 at 24 oz per acre.
S730L–Single application on July 30 at 8 oz per acre.
S730M–Single application on July 30 at 16 oz per acre.
S730H–Single application on July 30 at 24 oz per acre.
Multiple Applications
M610R05–4 applications at 0.5 oz per acre beginning on June 10 in 10-day
intervals.
M610R10–4 applications at 1.0 oz per acre beginning on June 10 in 10-day
intervals.
M610R20–4 applications at 2.0 oz per acre beginning on June 10 in 10-day
intervals.
M610R30–4 applications at 3.0 oz per acre beginning on June 10 in 10-day
intervals.
M610R40–4 applications at 4.0 oz per acre beginning on June 10 in 10-day
intervals.
M620R05–4 applications at 0.5 oz per acre beginning on June 20 in 10-day
intervals.
M620R10–4 applications at 1.0 oz per acre beginning on June 20 in 10-day
intervals.
M620R20–4 applications at 2.0 oz per acre beginning on June 20 in 10-day
intervals.
M620R30–4 applications at 3.0 oz per acre beginning on June 20 in 10-day
intervals.
M620R40–4 applications at 4.0 oz per acre beginning on June 20 in 10-day
intervals.
M630R05–4 applications at 0.5 oz per acre beginning on June 30 in 10-day
intervals.
M630R10–4 applications at 1.0 oz per acre beginning on June 30 in 10-day
intervals.
M630R20–4 applications at 2.0 oz per acre beginning on June 30 in 10-day
intervals.
M630R30–4 applications at 3.0 oz per acre beginning on June 30 in 10-day
intervals.
M630R40–4 applications at 4.0 oz per acre beginning on June 30 in 10-day
intervals.
264
Simulation Results
The simulation results for a single pix application are shown in Table 1 and